
Parts Catalog \ WHEEL BALANCERS / TIRE CHANGERS \ TIRE CHANGERS \ EEWH326A - Two
Speed Tilt Back Tire Changer \ Tire Changer, Tilt Back, 2-speed



Key Part No Description QTY
- 5-14126A Paste Brush 1
- 8-03229A Paste Bucket 1
- EAA0247G04A Protective Sleeve for EAA0247G02A 1
- EAA0247G14A Motorcycle Bead Breaker Extension 1
- EAA0247G20A Plastic Mount/Dismount Head 1
- EAA0304G14A Tire Tool, Wave 1
- EAA0304G15A Protective Cover for Bead Breaker 1
- EAA0304G32A Light Truck Clamping Jaws 1
- EAA0304G37A Protruding Spoke Mount/Dismount Head 1
- EAA0304G50A Off-Road Bead Breaker Blade 1
- EAA0304G51A Roller Board 1
- EAA0304G52A 3 pc Plastic Rim Protector 1
- EAA0304G72A Safety Restraint Arm 1
- EAA0304G80A 4" Offset Mount/Dismount Head 1
- EAA0304G97A Bead Roller Lock Pin 1
- EAA0328G91A Clamping Adaptor 1
- EAA0329G27A Quick-Change Mounting Adaptor 1
- EAA0329G34B Pneumatic Bead Assist 1
- EAA0329G53A -2" Motorcycle/ATV Adaptors (4 each) 1
- EAA0329G74A Slip-On Pad Motorcycle Tire Bead Breaker 1
- EAA0332G30A Bead Roller 1
- EAA0332G32A Rod with Tapered Roller 1
- EAA0332G91A Adaptors, Clamping, +4" (4 ea) (EEWH326A) 1
- EAA0358G85A Bead Holding Clamp 1
- EAA0384G58A Bead Breaker Support Extension 1

- EAW0282G24
A INVERTER - MOTOR CABLE CSA 1

- ST4025966 Bead Depressing Roller 1
- ST4027645 Jaw Protectors, Medium Length (4 ea) 1
- ST4029337 Motorcycle Tire Mounting Head 1
02 1-36109A2 SCREW BH CAP M5 X 10 91239A224 1

03 EAM0043G53
A Set Screw for EAK0315G48A 1

04 EAC0078G13
A Push-In-Style Mount/Dismount Protector (1 each) 1

07 1-01637A NUT-ESNA M6 X 1MM-7020189 1
08 1-02637A NUT-LOCK M16 CL6 DIN 982 1
10 10544 WASHER-COPPER M10 SEALING 1
101 EAA0270J34A MOTOR ASSY-FOR INVERTER US 1
104 EAA0270J33A MOTOR ASSY-W/INVERTER CABLE US 1
106 EAA0270J40A INVERTER FOR 2 SPEED TC 1
113 2-64548A IEC INLET C20 WITH LINE SWITCH 1
114 EAS2141J29A INVERTER BOX W/ THREADED STUDS 1
115 EAW0243J02A MAIN SWITCH INVERTER CABLE 1
116 EAW0243J03A CABLE, BOX GROUND 1
117 EAA0304G69A MANI REV TUBELS INFLTR-4025382 1
118 EAA0328G57A BLEEDER VALVE 4016060 1
119 EAA0328G65A TOWER TILT 1
120 EAA0329G50A BEAD BREAKER Cylinder Assy 4028801 1
121 EAA0329G76A +GROUP BD INFLTNG PDL 409117 1
122 EAA0329G97A SUPPORT TOOLBOX BLK 4029205 1
123 EAA0332G41A AIR GAUGE ONLY 1
124 EAA0338G44A EAA0338G44A 1
125 EAA0349G76A RING-BOX GREASE-4025460 1
126 EAA0350G54A PRESSURE LIMITING VALVE-402494 1
127 EAA0356G14A CYLINDER TILTING TOWER-4030744 1
128 EAA0362G31A FOOT PEDAL ASSY BD BKR 4031367 1
129 EAA0363G16A GEARBOX 4028532 1
130 EAA0439G86A FILTER HSG REDUCER 1
131 EAA0371G01A TRNTBLE 24 IN SYS II 4027412 1
133 1-17709 SCREW - SHCS M8 X 20mm 1
134 1-25841A PLANE WASHER D8.4X14X1.6 ZINC 1

135 EAM0080G29
A CLAMP OVERTURNING 1



Key Part No Description QTY

136 EAM0080G77
A TOWER SUPPORT MACHINED 1

137 EAM0086G15
A WASHER-C67 TH 0.8 1

138 EAA0382G06A FOOT PEDAL ASSY 3P 2 SPEED 1

139 EAC0078G03
A FOOT CIRCULAR RUBBER (9829) 1

14 1-10141A1 WASHER-PLAIN D10MM 7021025 4

140 EAC0078G57
A TOOL STORAGE BOX 1

141 EAC0078G59
A VALVE BLEEDER-ST0010492 1

142 EAC0087G47
A PROTECTION -TURNTABLE 5678 1

143 EAC0087G75
A PEDAL PROTECTION-32112 1

144 EAC0087G76
A CUP FOR PEDAL PROTECTION 1

145 EAC0094G01
A ROD SHOCK ABSORBER-8157 1

146 EAC0094G07
A PAD SHOCK ABSORBER (24945) 1

148 EAC0094G49
A CAP FITTING D8 22839 1

149 EAC0096G37
A PULLEY 1 GROOVE (18650) 1

15 1-10341 WASHER D.14 ZN UNI 6592-69 1

150 EAC0097G51
A WASHER-SHOCK MID TIER TC 7564 1

154 EAC0099G22
A SUPPORT BEAD BREAKER 1

155 EAC0100G96
A +TOWER COVER BASE 1

156 EAH0049G12
A HOSE GAUGE FITTING 11390 1

157 EAM0006G49
A CLIP-GUARD-1822 1

158 EAM0032G02
A WASHER TOOL CLAMPING-6200 1

159 EAM0032G93
A BUSHING-13165 1

16 1-11733A NUT-HEX M8 BLK 4

160 EAM0032G94
A HOOKE ORDER ST0024052 1

161 EAM0043G64
A WASHER-BLEEDER VALVE 1

162 EAM0051G65
A TOWER AXLE PIN 14039 1

163 EAM0051G74
A WASHER 30 X 17 X .3 1363 4

164 EAM0051G90
A SUPPORT PIPE GT 26770 1

165 EAM0067G32
B PIN BEAD BREAKER 86.5MM 1

166 EAM0067G33
A WASHER SUPPORT MID TIER TC 1

168 EAM0067G69
A SPRING-RECALL MID TIER TC 1229 1

169 EAM0069G66
A SPACER-CYLINDER 1

17 1-11779A FTNG,STRT, MF 1/8" L. 36 mm(B) 1

170 EAM0071G99
A FITTNG SUPRT M1 -20-13157 1

171 EAM0074G01
A PROTECTION GAUGE-22173 1

172 EAM0074G02
A PROTECTION 25037 1

173 EAM0075G25
A WASHER FELT 1188 1



Key Part No Description QTY

174 EAM0075G26
A WASHER 50 X 20 1472 1

175 EAM0075G29
A CLIP LOCKING HOSE 25793 4

176 EAM0075G52
A BUSHING CONIC TOWER 14040 1

177 EAM0075G68
A SLIDE FOR FIRM ARM 10658 1

178 EAS2029J58A CABINET TIRE CHANGER SNA TILT 1
179 EAS2029J64A SIDE PANEL-TIRE CHANGER 1
18 1-11979A FITTING LMF 1/8 11850 1
180 EAS2089G49A COVER-BOX BLACK 1
181 EAS2089G67A TANK INFLATOR 1
182 EAS2092G32A WASHER ZN 10940 1
183 EAS2100G95A PEDAL-REVERSER PROTECTOR-26911 1
184 EAS2111G04A BRACKET TILT TOWER ZN 4030768 1
185 EAS2115G83A PROTECTOR PEDAL 11227 1
186 EAS2116G23A SUPPORT TANK 1
187 EAS2116G78A COVER FOOT PEDAL 1
188 EAS2130G10A REAR COLUMN PROTECTION 1
189 ST0002593 BELT, A28 1
19 1-12079A FITTING-AIR 1/8 2610 1
191 EAA0356G19A LASER KIT (B) 4030849 1
192 EAS2141J27A LASER MOUNT BRACKET 1

193 EAM0043G99
A PULLEY, DOUBLE 1

194 1-15933A NUT - HEX, M8 1
195 1-3048 WASHER SHAKEPROOF D8 4
196 1-32601 SCREW HEX HEAD MACHINE 8x30 1
197 1-50410A SET SCREW HEX SOCKET M6X12 1
198 1-48910A SCREW SET HEX SOC FLT PT, 6 X 10 1
199 2-49166A MOTOR WITH CABLE FOR INVERTER 1
20 1-12179A PRESSURE SMOOTHER 1/8 19181 1
201 EAS2029J69A MOTOR SUPPORT 1
202 1-11433A Handle, Door 1
203 1-9641 PLAIN WASHER D4mm 1
204 EAS2107G67A BRACKET,CATAPHORESIS FILTER FIXING 1
205 EAA0350G84A AIR PRESSURE REDUCER ASSY, W.FITTING 1
206 1-11479A FITTING - L 6 x 8-1/8 1
207 1-11879A COUPLING REDUCT. FF 1/4-1/8" 1

208 EAM0079G81
A FITTING, FEMALE 1/4 1

209 EAM0079G80
A EXTENSION,AIR 1/4 1

21 1-12579A STRAIGHT FTNG MF 1/2-1/8-31214 1

210 EAM0006G39
A WASHER -COPPER 1/4 1

212 1-13609A SCREW TCEI 4X16 8G 1
213 1-11733 NUT M8 UNI5588-65/DIN934 1
214 EAA0384G22A VALVE, AIR CONTROL 1
215 1-09176A CAP,FITTING D.6 1
216 1-12379A DISTRIBUTOR,MULTI-TEE 08-06 1
217 EAA0364G92A AIR FILTER+LUBRICATOR+PRESS. REG 1

218 EAC0100G35
A BOWL, OILER COMPLETE 1

219 EAC0100G34
A COMPLETE SEPARATOR BOWL 1

220 1-10041 Washer - Plain, M8 Din 125 A 25
221 1-53009A SCREW TCEI 4X45 8G 1
222 EAS2115G84A SEAT, AIRCONTROL 1
223 1-32501A SCREW 8X16 8G 4
224 1-12626A SCREW HEX FLANGE HEAD M6 x 40mm 1
225 1-12726A SCREW HEX FLANGE HEAD M6 x 65mm 1

226 EAC0096G11
A SPACER-PEDAL 1

227 EAM0068G10
A SHAFT-HINGE PEDAL 1



Key Part No Description QTY

228 EAM0048G79
A BUSHING CENTERING SPRING 1

229 1-25241A SHIM RING D.12.2X18X0.3 MM DIN988 1

230 EAC0099G29
A CAM PEDAL 1

231 EAM0070G32
A COMMUTATOR SPRING GUIDE 1

232 EAM0070G46
A SPACER L=11 mm CENTERING SPRING 1

233 EAC0099G82
A SPRING FIXING PAWL 1

234 EAM0068G95
A STANDARD PEDAL MACHINED 1

235 EAM0068G80
A PEDAL ASSEMBLY SUPPORT - MACHINED 1

236 EAS2115G09A PROTECTION SHEET FOR CAM 1
237 EAA0356G94A BEAD BREAKER VALVE-4031030 4
238 EAA0356G96A TURNTABLE/TILT VALVE-4031031 1
239 EAS2111G73A ROD POSITIONER PEDAL 1
24 1-15433 NUT-M10 X 8MM ZINC 9
240 EAA0356G92A RIGHT SWITCH FOOT PEDAL 1
241 1-9933 NUT, PREVAILING TORQUE M6 9
242 1-9841 WASHER, PLAIN d6 ZINC. UNI6592-69 9
243 1-10241A WASHER, ISO 7089 (DIN 125A) 1
244 1-1548 Washer - 6mm Sp - Ext 9
245 1-3148 EXT. SHAKEPROOF D.10 DIN6798/A 4
246 1-18477A RETAINING RING 10X1,2mm THK (A2R) BLK 1
247 1-14801A SCREW, HEX HEAD MACHINE M6x20 1
248 1-31301A SCREW TE 6X40 8G 1
249 1-13409 SCREW, HEX SOCKET CAP HEAD, M4X10 A2J 1
25 1-1572 KEY-10 X 8 X 45 1
250 1-46809 Screw-HSHC M4x6 8.8 -A2J 1
251 1-16409 SCREW - HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP DIN 912 1
252 1-38910 SCREW M4X8SET CUP ZP 1
253 EAA0364G11A HOSES KIT FOR FOOT PEDAL ASM 3P RACING 1

254 EAM0075G56
A SPRING, PEDAL SWITCH 2 SPEED 1

255 EAM0075G91
A SPRING RECALL PEDALS 1

256 EAS2132G60A POTENTIOMETER SUPPORT 1
257 EAS2132G65A POTENTIOMETER ROD 1
258 EAS2132G66A ROD POTENTIOMETER PEDAL 1

259 EAW0282G16
A PEDAL CABLE WITH POTENTIOMETER 1

260 1-18359A NUTSERT, M8 1

261 EAM0068G96
A BEAD BREAKER PEDAL - MACHINED 1

262 EAM0074G76
A SPACER vò13 L=21 1

263 EAS2115G46A BEAD BREAKER SUPPORT SHEET 1

264 EAM0074G78
A SPRING WIRE vò2,2 L=115 mm 1

265 EAM0074G79
A SPACER vò6.1 L=25 1

267 1-10033 Nut - ESNA, M8 1
268 1-11633A NUT-M6 X 5,2mmTHK, BLK 4
27 1-16409A SCREW TCEI 6 X 20 8G 1
271 1-17409A SCREW TCEI 6X70 8G 1
272 1-16609A SCREW TCEI 6X30 8G 1

273 EAM0075G89
A BEAD BREAKER PEDAL SHAFT 1

274 EAM0075G90
A FOOT PEDAL SPACER 1

275 1-54801A SELF-CLINCHING STUD M4X16 1
276 1-12176A PLUG, vò4.6mm BLACK NYLON 1
277 2-14861A BIPOLAR POWER SWITCH 1
278 5-08745A ALLUMINIUM CABLE CLAMP 1



Key Part No Description QTY
28 1-16679A ADAPTER M/F 1/2-1/74 -5879 1
281 1332041 BEVELED SERRATED WASHER 1
282 1-15833A HEX NUT M4, BRASS 1
283 1-1348 LOCKWASHER D4 1
284 1-16441 WASHER 4X12X1 1
285 666204 Cutting Screw Hexagon M6SF-TT M5x10 FZB 1
286 EAA0378G69A INVERTER AND HEATSINK 1

287 EAM0087G08
A SELF-ADHESIVE SEALING 3x20 1

288 EAM0087G09
A U PROFILE 2 mm GASKET RUBBER 1

289 EAS2132G53A INVERTER BOX 1
29 1-17203A SCREW FPH M4-.7 X 16 1

290 EAW0282G20
A MAIN CABLE CSA 1

291 EAW0282G22
A CABLE, EARTH FOR CABINET 1

292 EAW0282G23
A MAIN SWITCH-INVERTER CABLE 1

295 EAA0329G95A MOUNT/DISMOUNTHEAD,STD 1
296 EAK0315G48A Mount/De-Mount Protective Inserts 1

297 EAC0087G48
A Protective Jaw Insert (1 each) 1

300 EAA0329G99A Inflation Hose Assembly 1
305 ST4021305 BEAD BREAKER SHOVEL 1
306 ST4025385 BEAD BREAKER SUPPORT ARM 1
307 ST4022408 BEAD BREAKER EXTENSION ARM 1
308 ST0002801 RUBBER FOOT 1

309 EAC0009G51
A Bushing 1

31 1-17659A Nutsert - M10 1
310 ST0006345 RUBBER HANDLE-EAC0078G04A 1
311 ST4022409 ADJUSTMENT PIN 1
312 ST7205059 SCREW 1
313 1-17741 WASHER 4
314 ST7208199 SCREW 1
315 977757 SNAP RING 1
316 1-5246 WASHER 1
317 ST7020409 LOCK NUT 1
319 1-16309 Screw - SHCS - M6 x 16mm 8.8 1

320 EAM0053G58
A SPRING 1

321 EAC0087G85
A SPRING PLATE 1

322 EAC0087G97
A CLAMP 1

323 1-24823A SCR, PHIL PNH 3.5 x 16 mm ISO 7049-F 1
326 EAA0356G43A KIT, SEALS 1

327 EAC0094G02
A RING, SHOCK 1

328 EAM0055G10
A HEX ROD 1

329 1-15079A FITTING 1
33 1-17841 WASHER - d. 8X24 1
330 EAA0344G47A LIFTING ROD CYLINDER 1

331 EAC0094G25
A FRONT TOWER PROTECTION 1

332 ST7021159 WASHER 1
333 ST7021091 WASHER 1

334 EAM0075G51
A WASHER vò8.5x34 TH. 1 mm 1

335 1-15179A FITTING 1
336 ST70003280 GREASE FITTING 1

337 EAM0053G50
A H STRANGLE ECCENTRIC REGISTER (B) 1

338 EAM0053G49
A HORIZONTAL STRANGLE CRANK MECHANISM CAM 1



Key Part No Description QTY

339 EAM0053G48
A CAM SUPPORT FRONT H STRANGLE (B) 1

34 1-17841A WASHER d. 8X24, BLK (B) 1
340 1-30609 SCREW, HEX SOCKET HEAD M/8x65 1
341 1-48601A SCREW 10X100 10.9 A2R UNI5737-65 1

342 EAM0053G55
A SPRING 1

343 EAA0344G33A CYLINDER 1
344 ST7020411 NUT 1
345 ST0025227 SPRING-RECALL, LEVER, LOCKING 1
346 ST0025219 BUSHING-CENTERING SCREW 1
347 1-14810 SCREW SSCR M12x40 DIN 913 Burn. 1
348 1-23152A SPLIT PIN D5x28 UNI 1336 Zinc 1
349 1-51601A HEX SCREW M16 x 130 ISO 4014 Zinc. 1
350 1-25941A WASHER 1
351 EAS2097G13A PROTECTION SUPPORT 1

352 EAM0048G28
A SUPPORT FOR SLIDING ROD 50x50 1

353 ST7022249 RING SNAP, SHAFT D.8 1

354 EAM0053G53
A SLIDING ROD ROLLER 1

355 EAM0053G52
A SLIDING ROD ROLLER 1

356 ST0005672 SCREW-ARM-STOP 1
357 1-2352A Bolt 1

358 EAM0053G54
A ROD 70x50 SLIDING ROLL REGISTER (B) 1

359 EAS2097G10A PROTECTIONS SUPPORT 1
36 1-18577A RING SNAP SHAFT D19 1
360 ST7023039 PIN 1
361 1-23252A PIN D6x30 UNI-EN 28734B 1
362 1-26481A VALVE 1

363 EAM0053G71
A COTTER PIN 1

364 EAM0053G69
A PIN, PISTON 1

365 EAC0094G17
A HANDLE 1

366 EAC0094G03
A HANDLE 1

367 EAC0087G95
A PROTECTIVE CAP 1

368 EAA0344G32A CYLINDER, VERTICAL LOCKING 1
369 ST0012044 SPRING-RECALL ADJUSTMENT 1
37 1-18702A SCREW FILLISTER HEAD MACH M8X 1
370 EAS2097G11A VERTICAL STRANGLE 1

371 EAC0087G96
A LIFTING CYLINDER PROTECTOR 1

372 ST0001385 MUFFLER 1
373 EAA0338G09A VALVE, LIFTING CYLINDER 1
374 ST0025590 ROLLER, MODIFIED D. 4X25.8 1
375 ST0025582 KNOB 1
376 1-51010A SCREW 1
377 ST7614101 SCREW 1
378 ST2618004 6X8 HOSE MB-ESTOLLAN (BY FEET) 1

379 EAM0079G87
A SUPPORT, TANK 1

38 1-1876 PLUG HOLE 1.093-1.125 1
380 5-06435A 4X6 HOSE QTY BY FT 1
381 ST0001384 FITTING 1
382 ST0013156 NIPPLE 1
383 ST0010944 FTNG STR 6X8 1/4(1-16879A) 1
384 2208003 COIL HOSE AIR RISLAN 8X10 BLK (by feet) 1
385 ST4029392 PIPE W/MANOMETER DAMPER 1
386 ST7416031 SCREW SELF TAPING (1-20423) 1
387 ST7205129 SCREW TCEI 8-X 20 8G*1-17709A 1
388 ST4029115 VALVE, BEAD INFLATING (B) 1



Key Part No Description QTY
389 ST4029114 INFLTR BD BLST PED EAS2068G87A 1
390 ST7023119 PIN-STRAIGHT SLOTTED 4 X 30 1
392 ST0008145 CLIP M8-1-02655A 1
393 ST7106069 SCREW HEX (1-34301A3) 1
394 ST0006200 WASHR-TL FIX-EAM0032G02A 1
395 ST7401149 SCREW TCB PHILLIPS HEAD M3X10 1
396 ST0018022 INSERT THREAD M3 1
398 ST0005678 PROTECTION-TTBL-EAC0087G47A 1
399 ST4022182 CYL TRNTABLE COMPLT 20-EAA0338G74A 1
40 1-19079A FITTING TEE MFF 1/4 (B) 2824 1
400 ST4022157 PLATE TURNTABLE CENTRAL 20 1
401 ST0001923 FITTING-STRAIGHT(1-11579A) 4
402 ST0023422 HOOK FOR AIR HOSE 1
403 ST0013053 SEAL, TBLS INFLTR-EAC0087G50A 1
404 ST4013171 RING-INSD W/SUPRTS-EAA0338G27A 1
405 ST0015617 SPRING JOINT SEALING 1
406 EAA0338G71A PLT-REGISTER CLMPS-4020885 1
407 ST0009426 WASHER 10 X 30 X 3 1
408 ST0009837 BUSHING-ECCENTRIC-EAM0043G19A 1
409 ST0019805 SPACER ROD-EAM0051G75A 1
41 1-19409 SCREW HSHC M10 X 40 ZN 1
410 ST7206279 SCREW 10 X 70(1-54409A) 1
411 ST4015870 RING OUTER MANIFOLD 1

412 EAC0099G90
A PROT. JAWS NEW-29455 1

413 1-24603A SCREW M8 X 60 FPH MS 1
414 ST0029428 CLAMP SLDNG W/CNTR-EAM0075G00A 1
415 ST0025676 SPRING FOR SLIDING LEVER 1
416 ST0025677 PIN, SLDNG CLMPING-EAM0075G06A 1
417 ST0025678 LEVER.SLDNG CLMPG-EAM0075G07A 1
418 ST7040080 STRAIGHT SLOTD PIN-1-21352A 1
419 EAA0350G20A SLIDING JAW COMPLETE W/CTR 1
42 1-19933A NUT–LOCK-M12 DIN985 4
420 EAA0377G79A ASSY. BRACKET CYLINDERS 1
421 ST0019893 WASHER D12 X 18 X 1-1-24641A 1
422 ST0013161 SEAL-O RING (8-10814A) 1
423 1-11379A FITTING-ST 6 X 8-ST0001924 1
424 ST0022175 FITNG QK-HOSE 10-1/4(1-14679A) 1
425 ST0019849 FTING STRGHT 4X6 1/8(1-13579A) 1
426 ST0013015 SUPPORT RING G.S 1
427 ST7022339 RING STOP D60 (1-18677A) 1
428 ST7020412 HEX NUT 1
429 1-5652 PINS -STRAIGHT SLOTTED 1
43 1-20933A NUT LOCK M18-1.5 s/a 1-24833a 1
430 ST0026905 FITTING, STRAT. 8X10(1-14479A) 1
431 1-10133 NUT-S LOCK GS 7020279 1
432 ST7906319 SCREW TESI 10X 35 10.9 1
433 1-15379A FITTING 90 DEGREE -0001925 1
434 ST0020616 VALVE, EXHAUST-QUICK 1/8 1
435 ST7025080 TANG 10X8X45 1
436 ST0011634 WASHER-REINFORCEMENT(B) 1
437 1-26203A SCREW M4X8 DIN 7991 7902362 1
438 1-13241A WASHER-ISO 7089(DIN 125A) 1
439 1-19633B NUT-M10 6S 1
44 1-21501 SCREW HCS 8.8 12-1.75 X 140Z 1
440 ST7104119 SCREW 6X16 8G 4
441 1-02955A PIN-CLIP (B) 1
442 EAS0329G75A Bracket, Pedal Assy 1

443 EAM0329G94
A Inflation hose post 1

444 ST0021524 BOWL, OILER COMPLETE 1
445 ST0021523 COMPLETE SEPARATOR BOWL 1
45 1-22733A NUT HEX M12 1
47 1-24423A SCREW.8MM X 13Z PPH SELF TAP 1
48 1-29481A TAP CONDENSED WATER (5804) 1



Key Part No Description QTY
49 1-29581A VALVE KIT GT-34446 1
51 1-30901A2 1-30901A2 1
54 1-31381A VALVE,ASME? AIR SAFETY 1/4" BSP 1
55 13148 WASHER-M10 EXT SHAKEPROOF 1
56 1-32701 SCREW-HHMS M8 X 25 DIN 933 1
59 1-34501A SCREW 10MM-1.5X308.8HCSZ 1
60 1-39901A SCREW - HHMS 8M X 50mm 4
61 1-50101A SCREW TE M4 X 16 BRASS 7102290 1
62 1-50301A SCREW TE M6 X 100 8G 7104599 1
63 1-50401A SCREW-HHMS M10 X 160 1
64 1-51101A SCREW-M16 X 40 HHMS 1
65 1-53001A SCREW TE 10X180 8.8 UNI 5737 1
67 1-57309A SCREW-M10 X 80 HSHS 8.8 1
68 1-772 1-772 1
70 2072705 2072705 1
71 2154701 OIL - MINERAL LUBRICATOR 1
72 24926 SPRING-PROTECTION AIR HOSES 2
73 25216 PROTECTION CYLINDER 1
74 25272 COVER UPPER POLE 1
75 25691 DISTANCECOVER ST .1798 N.1 IMP 1
76 25810 DISTANCE CVR ST.1798-ST0025810 1
77 25853 HINGE FULCRUM D 12 MM PISTON 1

78 EAM0051G83
A PIPE FOR TERMINAL-ST0026903 1

79 ST0020886 PLATE REGITR-CLAMP-EAM-0043G49A 1
81 2933995 NUT M6 HEX LOCK 90576A115 1
82 3035 CONNECT RAP A T INTERM 66X8 (B 1
83 4019342 HOSE CONNECTION-RUBBER 1
86 1-10879A FITTING 90DEG SWIVEL-5140 1
87 ST0006894 FITTING-90 DEG 1

88 EAM0051G00
A GUIDE TRMINLS, CNTR CONVERG 1

92 6-08421A IEC C20 POWER CABLE 10FT 12AWG 1
93 7024032 PIN COTTER 98338A175 1
95 758611 RETAIN RING D16 98541A121 1
96 8-06120A GAUGE PRESS-RADIAL 0-16 D.40 1
97 8-10414A O-RING D14-0001613 1
98 8-10714A SEAL O-RING D. 50 9452K141 1
99 8-11714A SEAL O-RING D 46.4 9452K138 1


